
2021 Yunca Junior Tour Of Southland U19 Men
Stage 6 Classification
10 October 2021

Sponsor: Kieran O'Neill Orthodontist
Organiser: Cycling Southland Inc
No of km: 56
Average speed of winner: 54.4 kmh

Place Bib Surname, name Time Gap Bonus Penalty
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1    14 WHYTE, Jaxson 1h1'48" 00:05
2    20 VAN HEYNINGEN, Michiel ST 00:04
3    26 AUDEAU, Michael ST 00:03
4     9 BAILEY, Blake ST 00:02
5    11 SANDERS, D'arcy ST 00:01
6     7 WATSON, McKay ST
7    16 MURPHY, Finnegan ST
8    13 WATSON-PALMER, Oliver ST
9     1 YARRELL, Myles ST

10    12 GILLINGHAM, Jack ST
11    18 BORRIE, Morgan ST
12    17 BIDWELL, Adam ST
13    15 MYLES, Austin ST
14     3 LANIGAN, James ST
15    24 MARDON, Kallum ST
16    25 HARRIS, Jonty ST
17     5 WILSON, James ST
18    19 WESTGATE, Grayson @ 3'27"
19    23 COLQUHOUN, Matheson @ 11'26"

Number of starters: 19
Riders dropping out: 0

Commissaires Panel



2021 Yunca Junior Tour Of Southland U19 Men
General Classification (Stage 6)
10 October 2021

Organiser: Cycling Southland Inc

Place Bib Surname, name Time Gap

Page 2Page 2

1 14 WHYTE, Jaxson 4h27'21"
2 20 VAN HEYNINGEN, Michiel @ 11"
3 5 WILSON, James @ 35"
4 11 SANDERS, D'arcy @ 42"
5 25 HARRIS, Jonty @ 43"
6 17 BIDWELL, Adam @ 44"
7 18 BORRIE, Morgan @ 46"
8 12 GILLINGHAM, Jack @ 49"
9 24 MARDON, Kallum @ 53"

10 13 WATSON-PALMER, Oliver @ 1'26"
11 16 MURPHY, Finnegan @ 1'59"
12 1 YARRELL, Myles @ 2'30"
13 15 MYLES, Austin @ 2'32"
14 7 WATSON, McKay @ 2'51"
15 26 AUDEAU, Michael @ 3'32"
16 9 BAILEY, Blake @ 10'02"
17 3 LANIGAN, James @ 10'59"
18 19 WESTGATE, Grayson @ 19'06"
19 23 COLQUHOUN, Matheson @ 59'33"

Commissaires Panel



2021 Yunca Junior Tour Of Southland U19 Men
Sprint Classification (Stage 6)
10 October 2021

Organiser: Cycling Southland Inc

Place Bib Surname, name Points
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1    20 VAN HEYNINGEN, Michiel 19
2    26 AUDEAU, Michael 13
3    14 WHYTE, Jaxson 11
4     5 WILSON, James 6
5    25 HARRIS, Jonty 5
6    18 BORRIE, Morgan 4
7     7 WATSON, McKay 4
8    12 GILLINGHAM, Jack 3
9    11 SANDERS, D'arcy 2

10    13 WATSON-PALMER, Oliver 2
11    15 MYLES, Austin 1

Commissaires Panel



2021 Yunca Junior Tour Of Southland U19 Men
KOM Classification (Stage 6)
10 October 2021

Organiser: Cycling Southland Inc

Place Bib Surname, name Points
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1    14 WHYTE, Jaxson 8
2    12 GILLINGHAM, Jack 5
3    17 BIDWELL, Adam 2
4    16 MURPHY, Finnegan 2
5     9 BAILEY, Blake 2
6     5 WILSON, James 1
7    11 SANDERS, D'arcy 1

Commissaires Panel


